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19 Prospect Road
Long Ditton
Surbiton

Surrey KT6 5PY

M: 07789 961 004
E: claire@thebeautifulroom.co.uk
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FACIAL TREATMENTS

These tailor-made facials are specially designed

to meet all your skincare needs.

30 mins
45 mins
60 mins
75 mins
90 mins

BODY TREATMENTS
MASSAGE

To relax and de-stress tired, tense muscles.

30 mins
45 mins
60 mins
75 mins

BODY SCRUB & MOISTURISE

30 mins
60mins

SELF TANNING

20 mins
45 mins
75 mins

HAIR REMOVAL

WAXING

Full leg

Half leg (lower)

Half leg (upper)

Three quarter leg

Full arm

Half arm

Bikini

Extended bikini

Bikini (when taken with other waxing)
Underarm

Underarm (when taken with other waxing)
Back

Chest

Back and tops of arms

Chest and tops of arms

Lip

Chin

Lip and Chin

Eyebrows

£45.00
£54.50
£66.50
£78.00
£94.50

£41.00

£50.50
£60.50
£69.50

£45.00
£65.00

£29.00
£55.00
£78.00

£40.00
£28.00
£33.50
£33.50
£30.50
£23.50
£23.00
£34.50
£15.00
£20.50
£14.00
£33.50
£38.00
£47.00
£52.00
£14.00
£14.00
£19.00
£17.50

ELECTROLYSIS

5 mins

10 mins
15 mins
30 mins

EYE & BROW TREATMENTS

Eyelash Tint

Eyebrow Tint

Eyelash and Eyebrow Tint
Eyebrow Shape

Eyebrow Shape and Tint

HANDS & FEET

Luxury Manicure
(including polish to take home)

Luxury Manicure

(using clients polish)

Luxury Manicure

(no polish)

Cut, File and Polish

(including polish to take home)
Cut, File and Polish

(using clients polish)

Luxury Pedicure

(including polish to take home)
Luxury Pedicure

(using clients polish)

Luxury Pedicure
(no polish)

COURSES

If you buy a course of any treatment
you pay for 5 in advance and get 6.

GIFT VOUCHERS

Available for all treatments.

LOYALTY DISCOUNT

Spend £120 or more on treatments

during 1 visit and get 10% off

£16.00
£21.50
£26.00
£38.00

£25.00
£13.50
£32.00
£17.50
£24.00

£38.00

£33.50

£28.50

£31.00

£26.50

£49.50

£45.00

£39.50



