

Leautiful room

the Seartiful room

19 Prospect Road Long Ditton Surbiton Surrey KT6 5PY

M: 07789 961 004

E: claire@thebeautifulroom.co.uk



FACIAL TREATMENTS

These tailor-made facials are specially designed to meet all your skincare needs.

30 mins	£45.00
45 mins	£54.50
60 mins	£66.50
75 mins	£78.00
90 mins	£94.50

BODY TREATMENTS

MASSAGE

To relax and de-stress tired, tense muscles.

30 mins	£41.00
45 mins	£50.50
60 mins	£60.50
75 mins	£69.50

BODY SCRUB & MOISTURISE

30 mins	£45.00
60mins	£65.00

SELF TANNING

20 mins	£29.00
45 mins	£55.00
75 mins	£78.00

HAIR REMOVAL

WAXING

Full leg	£40.00
Half leg (lower)	£28.00
Half leg (upper)	£33.50
Three quarter leg	£33.50
Full arm	£30.50
Half arm	£23.50
Bikini	£23.00
Extended bikini	£34.50
Bikini (when taken with other waxing)	£15.00
Underarm	£20.50
Underarm (when taken with other waxing)	£14.00
Back	£33.50
Chest	£38.00
Back and tops of arms	£47.00
Chest and tops of arms	£52.00
Lip	£14.00
Chin	£14.00
Lip and Chin	£19.00
Eyebrows	£17.50

ELECTROLYSIS

5 mins	£16.00
10 mins	£21.50
15 mins	£26.00
30 mins	£38.00

EYE & BROW TREATMENTS

Eyelash Tint	£25.00
Eyebrow Tint	£13.50
Eyelash and Eyebrow Tint	£32.00
Eyebrow Shape	£17.50
Eyebrow Shape and Tint	£24.00

Eyebrow Shape and Tint	£24.00
HANDS & FEET	
Luxury Manicure (including polish to take home)	£38.00
Luxury Manicure (using clients polish)	£33.50
Luxury Manicure (no polish)	£28.50
Cut, File and Polish (including polish to take home)	£31.00
Cut, File and Polish (using clients polish)	£26.50
Luxury Pedicure (including polish to take home)	£49.50
Luxury Pedicure (using clients polish)	£45.00
Luxury Pedicure (no polish)	£39.50

COURSES

If you buy a course of any treatment you pay for 5 in advance and get 6.

GIFT VOUCHERS

Available for all treatments.

LOYALTY DISCOUNT

Spend £120 or more on treatments during 1 visit and get 10% off

